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Dr Doyle is a psychologist who works 
to make sure neurodivergent people 
are included in all areas of work.   

Neurodivergent means your brain 
works in a different way to most 
people. You may be autistic or have a 
mental health condition.  

Dr Doyle created an organisation 
called Genius Within CIC that supports 
other organisations to include  
neurodivergent people.  

She was also in a TV programme 
called Employable Me which helped a 
group of disabled people find their 
perfect job.  
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Website:   
www.geniuswithin.org   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/NancyDoylePysch   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/GeniusWithinCiC/   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/ 
nancydoylepsych/  

LinkedIn:   
www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-doyle-
phd-0887767/  

YouTube:  
www.youtube.com/channel/UCzt0t-
LwPJoUSFmHWwPeBg   

TikTok:  
www.tiktok.com/@nancydoylepsych   

Easy Read by easy-read-online.co.uk 

http://www.geniuswithin.org
http://www.twitter.com/NancyDoylePysch
http://www.facebook.com/GeniusWithinCiC/
http://www.instagram.com/nancydoylepsych/
http://www.instagram.com/nancydoylepsych/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-doyle-phd-0887767/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-doyle-phd-0887767/
http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzt0t-LwPJoUSFmHWwPeBg
http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzt0t-LwPJoUSFmHWwPeBg
http://www.tiktok.com/@nancydoylepsych
http://www.easy-read-online.co.uk



